BaseLine Item Detail			Mount Construction Co., Inc.		C. Abbonizio Contractors, Inc.		A&J Construction		Montana Construction Corp Inc.		J. Fletcher Creamer & Son, Inc.		D'Annunzio & Sons, Inc.	
Item No. Unit Code	Qty UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total
1 104-0001	1 L.S.	Construction Layout	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$33,400.00	\$33,400.00
2 104-0002	1 L.S.	Mobilization	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
3 108-0001	5,000.00 USD	Fuel Price Adjustment (No-Bid)	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00
4 201-0002	1 L.S.	Clearing and Grubbing	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
5 208-N0003	240 S.Y.	Geotextile Filter Fabric	\$14.00	\$3,360.00	\$7.00	\$1,680.00	\$10.00	\$2,400.00	\$5.00	\$1,200.00	\$8.00	\$1,920.00	\$5.00	\$1,200.00
6 208-0008	650 L.F.	Heavy Duty Silt Fence	\$6.00	\$3,900.00	\$20.00	\$13,000.00	\$10.00	\$6,500.00	\$5.00	\$3,250.00	\$9.00	\$5,850.00	\$16.00	\$10,400.00
7 208-0024	90 Ton	Construction Driveway	\$40.00	\$3,600.00	\$60.00	\$5,400.00	\$100.00	\$9,000.00	\$200.00	\$18,000.00	\$50.00	\$4,500.00	\$50.00	\$4,500.00
8 599-N0032	1 L.S.	Demolition of Buildings (1)	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
9 301-0002	330 S.Y.	Aggregate Base Course, 6in Thick	\$8.00	\$2,640.00	\$16.00	\$5,280.00	\$30.00	\$9,900.00	\$35.00	\$11,550.00	\$42.00	\$13,860.00	\$40.00	\$13,200.00
10 302-0004	45 Ton	Hot Mix Asphalt 25M64 Base Course	\$175.00	\$7,875.00	\$235.00	\$10,575.00	\$100.00	\$4,500.00	\$125.00	\$5,625.00	\$225.00	\$10,125.00	\$360.00	\$16,200.00
11 302-0008	25 Ton	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5 M 64 Surface Course	\$260.00	\$6,500.00	\$400.00	\$10,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$120.00	\$3,000.00	\$225.00	\$5,625.00	\$540.00	\$13,500.00
12 511-0004	180 L.F.	Chain Link Fence, Type II, 96in High	\$85.00	\$15,300.00	\$100.00	\$18,000.00	\$130.00	\$23,400.00	\$110.00	\$19,800.00	\$100.00	\$18,000.00	\$100.00	\$18,000.00
13 511-0005	1 Each	Vehicular Gate, Type II, 96in High, 12ft Wide	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
14 516-0010	30 L.F.	Traffic Markings, Lines, Long-Life, Epoxy Resin	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$85.00	\$2,550.00	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$70.00	\$2,100.00
15 522-0001	4 Each	Test Pits	\$850.00	\$3,400.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
16 599-N0099	1 L.S.	Sanitary Pump Station	\$625,000.00	\$625,000.00	\$560,000.00	\$560,000.00	\$734,570.00	\$734,570.00	\$846,462.50	\$846,462.50	\$875,000.00	\$875,000.00	\$830,000.00	\$830,000.00
17 503-0013	1 Each	Manhole, Sanitary Sewer	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
18 503-0014	1 Each	Manhole, Sanitary Sewer, 6ft Diameter	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
19 503-0015	1 Each	Manhole, Sanitary Sewer Air Release	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
20 599-N0100	50 L.F.	12in Polyvinyl Chloride Sewer Pipe	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$125.00	\$6,250.00	\$125.00	\$6,250.00	\$279.00	\$13,950.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00
21 599-N0101	1 L.S.	Water Service Connection	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
22 599-N0102	210 L.F.	6in Ductile Iron Sewer Force Main Pipe	\$177.00	\$37,170.00	\$145.00	\$30,450.00	\$150.00	\$31,500.00	\$90.00	\$18,900.00	\$240.00	\$50,400.00	\$200.00	\$42,000.00
23 599-N0034	11 Each	Bollards	\$1,200.00	\$13,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$13,200.00	\$250.00	\$2,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$900.00	\$9,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$11,000.00
24 703-0001	1,050.00 S.Y.	Topsoil	\$5.00	\$5,250.00	\$9.00	\$9,450.00	\$5.00	\$5,250.00	\$3.00	\$3,150.00	\$13.00	\$13,650.00	\$10.00	\$10,500.00
25 704-0003	1,050.00 S.Y.	Seeding, Type C	\$14.00	\$14,700.00	\$5.00	\$5,250.00	\$5.00	\$5,250.00	\$1.25	\$1,312.50	\$3.00	\$3,150.00	\$4.00	\$4,200.00
26 801-N0004	1 L.S.	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
27 504-0011	4 C.Y.	Incidental Concrete	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,700.00	\$10,800.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$200.00	\$800.00
				\$1,031,545.00		\$1,041,535.00		\$1,068,470.00		\$1,169,000.00		\$1,223,930.00		\$1,367,000.00